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STELLA MARIS SCHOOL
St John’s Road, Heaton Mersey, Stockport, SK4 3BR
Headteacher: Mrs Norah Johnson

TERM DATES SEPTEMBER 2022 TO JULY 2023

AUTUMN TERM 2022

Term begins				Tuesday 6th September 2022
                                                          (Monday 5th September - Staff Training Day)  	

Break up for Half Term		Friday 21st October 2022

Re-open 				Monday 7th November 2022
                       
Christmas Holiday Close		Friday 16th December 2022 @ noon  	

SPRING TERM 2023

Term begins				Thursday 5th January 2023

Break up for Half Term		Friday 17th February 2023

Re-open 				Monday 27th February 2023                           
            
Easter Holiday Close			Friday 31st March 2023 		

SUMMER TERM 2023

Term begins              			Monday 17th April 2023
	
Bank Holiday		      		Monday 1st May 2023

Additional Bank Holiday for              Monday 8th May 2023
King’s Coronation.

Break up for Half Term		Friday 26th May 2023

Re-open 				Monday 12th June 2023                    
                     
Summer Holiday Close		Friday 14th July 2023		                                            							


You can view the holiday dates on the school website
www.stellamarisschool.co.uk
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